
BouleVista BouleVista

BouleVista

BouleVista

Boule    istaBoule    ista

Boule    ista

BouleVistaBouleVista

Boule    ista

Plattegrond Appartement
bouwnummers 9 en 14

9, 14

0m 3m

1

3

2

4/5

6

8

9 10

7

11

13

14 15

12

16

17

1e verd 2e verd

3e verd 4e verd

Appartement 9, als getekend
Appartement 14, is zonder balkon
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